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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
3A 003 Chair Buckley opens the meeting at 1:08 p.m.
HB 3600 — PUBLIC HEARING AND WORK SESSION

019 Chair Buckley

021 Rep. Lim

022 Chair Buckley

023 Rep. Lim

025 Rep Komp

027 Dana Richardson, Committee Administrator (EXHIBITS A,B)

037 Chair Buckley

038 Vice-Chair Komp

039 Rep. Greenlick

052 Hannah Lyle, Legislative Council

055 Reo. Greenlick

058 Chair Buckley

062 Morgan Auld, Department of Education

073 Rep. Greenlick

076 Auld

078 Rep. Greenlick
3A 079 Auld

081 Vice-Chair Whisnant

083 Rep. Greenlick

084 Rep. Krummel

086 Rep. Greenlick

088 Auld

092 Rep. Roblan



3A

105
113
114
119
122
126
132
145
154
155
162
163
177
180
187
191
193
195
205
208
209
213
215
219
229
230
231
235
243
246
265
266
273
282
285
286
287
292
303
307
309
313
315
319
322
330
338
340
341

Rep. Greenlick
Rep. Krummel
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Vice-Chair Whisnant
Vice-Chair Komp
Chair Buckley
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Auld

Rep. Greenlick
Auld

Rep. Huffman
Auld

Chair Buckley
Rep. Lim

Rep. Greenlick
Auld

Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Rep. Greenlick
Vice-Chair Komp
Rep. Greenlick
Vice-Chair Whisnant
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Vice-Chair Komp
Rep. Roblan

Rep. Greenlick
Rep. Roblan
Vice-Chair Whisnant
Rep. Huffman
Rep. Greenlick
Vice-Chair Komp
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Rep. Huffman
Chair Buckley
Rep. Roblan
Chair Buckley
Vice-Chair Komp
Chair Buckley
Lyle

Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley
Rep. Greenlick
Chair Buckley



348
351
354
360
366
370
379
386
391
400
401

Rep. Greenlick
Vice-Chair Komp
Chair Buckley
Dana Richardson
Rep. Roblan
Rep. Krummel
Chair Buckley
Lyle

Chair Buckley
Lyle

Chair Buckley

SHARED RESPONSIBILITY MODEL - INFORMATIONAL MEETING

4A

4A

412
007

045
047
048
051
094
101
103
112
120
122
130
134
135
137
141
149
151
183
196
199
231
238
239
245
251
263
270
273
278
281
303
304
308
312

Susan Degan, Oregon Student Assistance Commission
Dennis Johnson, Oregon Student Assistance Commission

(EXHIBIT C)
Rep. Greenlick
Johnson

Rep. Greenlick
Johnson

Rep. Greenlick
Johnson

Rep. Greenlick
Degan

Chair Buckley
Degan

Rep. Greenlick
Degan

Rep. Greenlick
Degan

Rep. Roblan
Chair Buckley
Rep. Krummel
Johnson

Rep. Krummel
Degan

Chair Buckley
Degan

Rep. Krummel
Degan

Rep. Clem
Rep. Roblan
Rep. Clem
Vice-Chair Komp
Rep. Clem
Johnson

Rep. Greenlick
Johnson

Rep. Greenlick
Johnson



315 Rep. Greenlick

317 Degan
232 Rep. Greenlick
233 Degan
239 Johnson
420 Degan
3B 030 Gene Whisnant
032 Johnson
037 Vice-Chair Whisnant
042 Degan
052 Vice-Chair Whisnant
053 Chair Buckley
059 Johnson
070 Chair Buckley
071 Johnson
072 Rep. Huffman
075 Degan
081 Rep. Huffman
082 Degan
092 Rep. Huffman
095 Degan
107 Rep. Huffman
112 Degan
117 Rep Greenlick
131 Johnson
135 Rep. Greenlick
143 Johnson
148 Vice-Chair Whisnant
153 Rep. Lim
157 Degan
175 Johnson
249 Rep. Clem
257 Rep. Greenlick
274 Degan
280 Rep. Greenlick
283 Johnson
304 Rep. Greenlick
305 Johnson
309 Rep. Huffman
318 Degan
321 Chair Buckley adjourns the meeting at 2:31 pm

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

A. HB 3600, -1 amendments, staff, 1 p
B. HB 3600, -2 amendments, staff, 1 p
C. Shared Responsibility Model, informational packet, Dennis Johnson, 6 pp



